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Battery life:

Ø 30.5 mm

47 mm

21 mm thick
Weight  19.4

3+ Years

37 mm

Mounting holes
Ø 4 mm
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Temperature  -40°C to 85°C
Resolution: 0.01°C | Accuracy: 0.1°C

Light

Depth (optional)

Red, Green, Blue, IFR & ambient mode

Model
Lite

Range             Resolution Precision

Tidal
Lake

Ocean

No pressure sensor

10 m
130 m

300 m

1 mm
5 mm

5 mm

± 25mm
0 to 60m ± 20cm
60 to 130m ± 50cm
0 to 300 ± 50cm

Memory 190 000 values

RFID
Communication
Free PC Software
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